AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ISIN:  US0304201033

Overview

2024/09/18 18:19:26

Price
149.015 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.59% (-0.89)

US0304201033
AWK

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

26,263 EUR
S&P 500

148.94 USD (100)
149.09 USD (600)
149.48 USD
150.16 USD
148.21 USD
149.90 USD
148.951579 USD
416,094
61,971,968.31
8,254
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WKN: 030420103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=22725591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0304201033&ID_NOTATION=22725591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51238ccf5560528a48c27aa70141435a978edb18917036020b440f156a82eab&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b828d4cd285f9d0e&time=1726763687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e2593db852badb732b9857240622d2becf0a43f866808bf1da29a0f40f9b2ed&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9db7429a8c01b9470&time=1726763687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f16cfabc9f4e185eddc01c75111f621e91d2d6a8db543c85522e4d6c3786c1c&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=733de0e7694daf114&time=1726763687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e885fd0656cecb647953b4c5a5fef37230834cdb5e39d7f13911588fbdf88924&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=103dd61f553224f5d&time=1726763687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cda57f2703e19873f74f48aad3c5d6a6910834136e953ce4553968b070ba22d1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e20d26172af855fa&time=1726763687&tool=RSC

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:19:26

Price
149.015 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.59% (-0.89)

ISIN US0304201033
Symbol AWK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,263 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.94 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 149.09 USD (600)
Open 149.48 USD
High 150.16 USD
Low 148.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 149.90 USD
VWAP 148.951579 USD
Volume (pcs) 416,094
Trading volume 61,971,968.31
Number of trades 8,254
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.97% +7.92% -15.81%
Perf (abs.) +32.76 +11.00 -28.14
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.59 22.28 23.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

148.258 USD (848,024
143.553 USD (822,559
135.908 USD (1,029,404
128.851 USD (1,214,837
150.680 USD (2024/09/17
113.340 USD (2024/04/16
150.680 USD (2024/09/17
113.340 USD (2024/04/16
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All listings for AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 1717
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
09/18

NYSE 2024/ 18:19

Price

133.50 EUR

133.50 EUR

133.30 EUR

134.45 EUR

149.015 USD

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.09 19
0.00 1
61.97 8,254
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22725591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275176239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164521605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31750903

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/05

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
01/11

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:25

11:48

17:25

17:01

18:22

17:44

16:30

08:08

133.35 EUR

144.15 USD

133.30 EUR

133.05 EUR

119.40 EUR

133.70 EUR

133.50 EUR

134.50 EUR

0.00

1.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22719452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22765081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38357713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699331

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ﬁ AMERICAN WATER

Contact Details

AMERICAN WATER WORKS CO. INC.

1 Water Street - 08102-1658 Camden
Telefon: +1-856-955-4001
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karl Kurz

Jeffrey
Edwards

Julia Johnson

Kimberly Harris

Laurie Havanec

Martha Goss

Michael
Marberry

Patricia

Kampling
M. Susan
Hardwick

Cheryl Norton

James H.
Gallegos

Jeffrey A.
Taylor

John D. Griffith

Melanie M.
Kennedy

Melissa K.
Wikle

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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